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Due to restrictions & precautions surrounding the COVID-19 illness, some changes to the hours & services of our departments may be in effect.

City Hall is OPEN to the public at 197 Court St, Downtown. We encourage calls at 501-745-8110 to help answer your questions about City services, facilities, and meetings. 

Please see our COVID-19 BULLETINS for more updates. For specific questions, please contact the department by phone or using the message link below. Thank you! 


Arkansas Department of Health | COVID-19 Updates & Directives

https://www.healthy.arkansas.gov/programs-services/topics/novel-coronavirus


Arkansas Economic Development Commission COVID-19 | Business & Employee Resources
 
https://www.arkansasedc.com/covid19




Mayor Richard McCormac 501-253-0160

Tim Clark (Zoning) 501-253-1003

Dena Malone (Recorder/Treasurer) 501-253-0159

Chief DL Webb (Fire Department) 501-454-8882

Commissions


			A&P:

Chairman: Tim Clark

Call City Hall: 501-745-8110

Email: ap@clintonark.com

Airport:

Commissioner: Jason Hayes

Email: airport@clintonark.com

544 Airport Rd

Contact Dawson Aviation: 501-745-5300

Animal Control:

Lori Treat with SNYP

Clinton Shelter: 501-745-2121

187 Tester Street

Email: shelter@clintonark.com

Fire Department:

342 Main Street

Chief D.L. Webb

501-745-5757

Email: fire@clintonark.com

Parks & Streets:

Charles Wilson (Parks & Street Dept. Manager) at City Hall

501-745-8110

Email: parks@clintonark.com

Police Department:

Chief of Police: Jay Murdock

501-745-4997

Emergency call 911

274 Hwy 65 B

Email: police@clintonark.com

Report a Tip

Water Department:

Manager: William Hinchey

Office Manager: Donna George

368 Main Street

501-745-4320

Email: watermanager@clintonwater.com

Website →

Zoning:

Tim Clark, Zoning Official/Code Enforcement

Contact City Hall at 501-745-8110

Email: zoning@clintonark.com
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